Page 1 of 9
2250-A Union Place, Simi Valley, CA 93065
Tel: 800.823.3235  –  sales@esimotion.com
www.esimotion.com           Product of USA
This document does not contain Technical Data or Technology as defined the ITAR Part 120.10 or EAR Part 772
© 2020 ESI Motion – ESI Proprietary Doc: 101604-00A Atom I/O Board Datasheet
I/O Board
for the

This document does not contain Technical Data or Technology as defined the ITAR Part 120.10 or EAR Part 772
© 2020 ESI Motion – ESI Proprietary Doc: 101604-00A Atom I/O Board Datasheet
Ordering Information
The ESI Motion Atom Servo Module ordering information chart is shown below.
For an Atom including the I/O Board, please add the -I option shown below.
For a stand-alone purchase of the Atom I/O Board, please contact ESI Motion at Sales@ESIMotion.com.
* Peak Sine Wave, per axis
** Paralleled Axes rated to 2 x Continuous Current
Current and Voltage values are nominal, refer to the Installation Manual for the full operational range.
A  XXA  YYYV  P   D  -I
Servo Drive
A  – Atom
Continuous
Current*
01 – 1A
05 – 5A
10 – 10A
Voltage
028 – 28V
048 – 48V
080 – 80V
        Case
P – Potted Plastic
Options
I – Include I/O PCBA
Configuration
D – Dual-Axis
P – Single Paralleled-Axes**
      (20A maximum)
Example: Part Number:  A10A028VPD-I